Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Vernon Hills

2 Maine East

\

UB BB

FX

3355 3245 3425 3345

3250 27.00 29.00 30.20

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Maine East

Annika Chudy
Jessica DeLorm
Becca Tran
Sarah Gutowski
Caitlin Urban
Tiffany Tonsul
Yulia Shishkevich
Mia Mihalic

Cyd Whyte

Ariel Aguilera

9.20
8.20
7.80
7.25
7.05
6.80
6.65
6.60
6.50
5.85

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

-

8T

8T

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Annika Chudy
Becca Tran
Caitlin Urban
Sarah Gutowski
Megan Espinoza
Josie Daniels
Mia Mihalic

Ariel Aguilera
Tiffany Tonsul
Yulia Shishkevich

9.10
8.70
8.55
8.15
7.55
7.50
7.35
7.05
7.05
6.90

133.70
118.70

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
Varsity VAULT

Vernon Hills Annika ChUdy

N

6T

6T

6T

Maine East Caitlin Urban

Maine East Yulia Shishkevich

Vernon Hills Jessica DeLorm

Vernon Hills Josie Daniels

Maine East Tiffa ny Tonsul

Vernon Hills Sarah Gutowski

Vernon Hills Mia Mihalic

Maine East Megan Espinoza

Maine East Ariel Aguilera

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Vernon Hills

2 Vernon Hills

3 | Vernon Hills

4 Vernon Hills

5  Maine East

6  Vernon Hills

7 Maine East

8 Maine East

9 Maine East

10 Maine East

Annika Chudy
Jessica DeLorm
Becca Tran

Mia Mihalic
Caitlin Urban
Josie Daniels
Tiffany Tonsul
Megan Espinoza
Yulia Shishkevich
Ariel Aguilera

9.40
8.45
8.30
8.10
7.55
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.00
5.95

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Vernon Hills

2 Maine East

3 Vernon Hills

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

6 Maine East

Annika Chudy
Caitlin Urban
Mia Mihalic
Tiffany Tonsul
Yulia Shishkevich
Ariel Aguilera

37.15
31.65
30.00
29.05
28.75
26.45

9.45
8.50
8.20
8.15
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.85
7.60



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Vernon Hills

2 Maine East

\ uB BB

FX

2395 1810 2270 2250 87.25

2055 5.00 1945

19.45

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021

1

2

3

4

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Vernon Hills

JV UNEVEN BARS

Christina Raquel
Alessandra Dominguez
Emma Anderson

Vidhi Soni

Shawna Miller

715
5.70
5.25
5.00
450

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

3T

3T

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Christina Raquel

Alessandra Dominguez

Emma Anderson
Shawna Miller
Natalie

Vidhi Soni

Emily Swoboda
Senami Aromavo

7.80
7.40
7.30
7.30
6.75
6.60
6.10
5.45

64.45

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

JV VAULT

Alessandra Dominguez

Emma Anderson
Shawna Miller
Christina Raquel
Vidhi Soni

Emily Swoboda
Senami Aromavo

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

1

2

3

4

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Christina

Raquel

Alessandra Dominguez

Emily Swoboda

Shawna Miller

Vidhi Soni
Emma An
Natalie

derson

8.20
7.60
6.95
6.90
6.85
6.60
5.65

Maine East vs Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 25, 2021
JV ALL AROUND

Christina Raquel

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine East

Alessandr.

a Dominguez

Emma Anderson

Shawna Miller

Vidhi Soni

30.75
28.85
2715
26.50
25.80

8.15
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.35
6.80
6.40



